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Agriculture and Forestry U niversity

Serial

No.

Entrance

RollNo.
Gender Candidate Name District Name

Entrance

Marks

1_ 1.002 Male AASHISH GC Dane 77

2 1004 Male ANIL KUMAR RAM Pa rsa 59

3 1005 Female ANISHA PARAJULI Lamiuns 66

4 1006 Female ANITA SUBEDI Chitawan 53

5 1"O07 Male ANJAN GURUNG Gorkha 43

6 1008 Male ARJUN BAHADUR MAGAR Rautahat 64

l 1009 Male BHARAT HAMAL Baiura 55

8 1010 Male BHARAT THAPA J hapa 77

9 1011 Female BHAWANA SITAULA Nuwakot 59

10 1012 Male BHUPENDRA BIST Banke 70

L1. 1013 Male BH UWAN KUMAR BISHWAKARMA Dha nusa 63

L2 1015 Male BIKRAM KHAREL Surkhet t6
af, 1.011 Male BINOD RAJ PADHAYAYA Bajura 13

L4 1018 Male BISHNU ROKAYA Humla 65

15 1019 Male DEEPAK KHATRI Gulmi 63

L6 1.020 Female DIKSHYA BASNET Dans 69

t7 7022 Male DILEEP KUMAR YADAV Siraha 63

18 1023 Male GANESH NEUPANE Sva nsia 53

1.9 1.024 Female GRISHMA WAGLE Chitawan 55

20 1026 Male HIKMAT JIREL Dolakha 64
2L 1027 Male HRIDAY KUMAR JHA Sa ptari 65

22 1028 Male JANAK CHAUDHARY Ba rd iya 69

23 1030 Male JEEVAN DEVKOTA Dang 66

Z4 1031 Female KABITA PANDEY Syangja 79
25 to3z Female KANCHAN BASKOTA Chltawan 68

76 1033 Male KEDAR PAUDEL Rupandehi 60

2l 1034 Male KUBER RANA MAGAR Surkhet 55
28 1036 Male MADAN GHIMIRE Makwanpur 59
29 1037 Male MAHESH ACHARYA llam 78
30 1038 Male MANOJ DHAKAL Chitawan 67
31 1039 Male MANOJ SHARMA LAMSAL Banke 11

2f 1040 Male MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Dha nusa 5l
33 to42 Male MILAN BUDHA Jajarkot t6
34 1045 Male NABIN SHRESTHA Gorkha 58

35 1,046 Male NISCHAL REGMI Achham 5?/,
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M.Sc. Result - 2080
e+F

Serial

No.

Entrance

Roll No.
Gender Candidate Name District Name

Entrance

Marks

36 1048 Male OLI MOHAMMAD RAYEEN Mahottari 67

37 L049 Female PRAMILA CHAUDHARY Siraha 54

38 1050 Female PRASANNATA LAMICHHANE Makwanpur 54

39 105 1 Male PRATIK KHADKA Nawalparasi East 64

40 1052 Female PRATIKSHYA POUDEL Nawalparasi East 50

4L 1053 Male PREM KUMAR MAHATO Mahottari 53

42 1054 Female PRERANA GHIMIRE Bhojpur 72

43 1055 Male PUNIT YADAV Si raha 56

44 1.057 Male RABINDRA PUN MAGAR Pvuthan 72

45 1058 Female RACHANA PANTHI Gulmi 65

46 1059 Male RADHESHYAM CHAUDHARY Saptari 65

47 1060 Male RAM SHARAN MAHARJAN La litp u r 62

48 1061 Male RAMESH THAPA MAGAR Palpa 59

49 L062 Female RESHMA MASKEY Makwanpur 61

50 1063 Female SADHANA CHHETRI Tanahu 81

5_t 1.064 Female SAJANA PANDEY Chitawan 74

52 1065 Male SAKAR ARYAL Makwanpur 54

53 1066 Female SAMIKSHYA SAPKOTA Rupa ndehi 49

54 1.067 Female SAN DHYA KUMARI SH IWAKOTI Sarlahl 40

55 1069 Male SANJAYA DARAI Tanahu 74

56 L070 Male SAROJ GHIMIRE Lamiuns 62

57 L072 Male SHYAM DEVYADAV Dha nusa 57

58 7074 Male SUBAS BISHWAKARMA Makwanpur 52

59 1075 Male SUJIN LAMA GOLE Makwanpur 67

60 1_076 Male SUSAN BISHWOKARMA Makwanpur 66

61- L077 Male TILAK RAM BANJADE Arehakhanchi 66

62 1078 Male TOPENDRA GIRI Dang _36
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Agriculture University
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M.Sc. Forestry Entrance Merit List - 2080

Serial

No.

Entrance

Roll No.
Gender Candidate Name District Name

Entrance

Score
Rank

1 1063 Female SADHANA CHHETRI Tanahu 88.83 1

2 103 1 Female KABITA PANDEY Sya ngja 86.67 2

3 1037 Male MAHESH ACHARYA llam 85.93 3

4 1010 Male BHARAT THAPA Jha pa 84.73 4

5 1002 Male AASHISH GC Dang 84.3L 5

6 1042 Male MILAN BUDHA Jajarkot 84.17 6

7 1064 Female SAJANA PANDEY Chitawan 82.34 7

B 1015 Male BIKRAM KHAREL Surkhet 81,.37 B

9 1069 Male SANJAYA DARAI Tanahu 8L.25 9

10 L017 Male BINOD RAJ PADHAYAYA Ba iu ra 80.21, 10

11, LO57 Male RABINDRA PUN MAGAR Pyuthan 80.09 1.1

12 1-054 Female PRERANA GHIMIRE Bhojpur 79.98 12

13 1-039 Male MANOJ SHARMA LAMSAL Banke 78.BB 13

1,4 1020 Female DIKSHYA BASNET Dang 76.68 14

15 L012 Male BHUPENDRA BIST Banke 76.55 15

16 1028 Male JANAK CHAUDHARY Ba rd iya 75.43 16

t7 1032 Female KANCHAN BASKOTA Chitawan 75.26 17

18 1038 Male MANOJ DHAKAL Chitawan 74.40 1B

t9 1005 Female ANISHA PARAJULI Lamiung 73.90 19

20 1077 Male TILAK RAM BANJADE Arsha kha nchi 73.60 20

2! 1048 Male OLI MOHAMMAD RAYEEN Ma hotta ri 73.44 2L

22 1030 Male JEEVAN DEVKOTA Dang 73.13 22

23 1075 Male SUJIN LAMA GOLE Makwanpur 73.10 23

24 1058 Female RACHANA PANTHI Gulmi 72.72 24

25 1076 Male SUSAN BISHWOKARMA Makwanpur 72.68 25

26 105 1 Male PRATIK KHADKA Nawalparasi East 72.O9 26

27 1026 Male HIKMAT JIREL Dola kha 72.06 27

28 1018 Male BISHNU ROKAYA Humla 7L.64 28

29 1008 Male ARJUN BAHADUR MAGAR Ra uta hat 7L.54 29

30 10s9 Male RADHESHYAM CHAUDHARY Sa pta ri 71,.29 30

31 1027 Male HRIDAY KUMAR JHA Sa pta ri 7L.22 31

32 1019 Male DEEPAK KHATRI Gulmi 69.91 32
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Agriculture and University
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M.Sc. Forestry Entrance Merit List - 2080

Serial

No.

Entrance

RollNo.
Gender Candidate Name District Name

Entrance

Score
Rank

33 1013 Ma e BHUWAN KU MAR BISHWAKARMA Dha n usa 69.87 33

34 1070 Ma e SAROJ GHIMIRE Lamiung 69.50 34
35 1022 Ma e DILEEP KUMAR YADAV Sira ha 69.16 35

36 1060 Ma e RAM SHARAN MAHARJAN La litpur 68.61 36

37 L062 Female RESHMA MASKEY Makwanpur 67.63 37
38 1011 Female BHAWANA SITAULA Nuwakot 67.34 38
39 1033 Male KEDAR PAUDEL Ru pa ndehi 67.10 39
40 1061 Male RAMESH THAPA MAGAR Palpa 6s.85 40
41. 1004 Male ANIL KUMAR RAM Pa rsa 65.34 4L
42 1036 Male MADAN GHIMIRE Makwanpur 65.19 42
43 1045 Male NABIN SHRESTHA Gorkha 65.13 43
44 1055 Male PUNIT YADAV Siraha 63.51 44
45 1034 Male KUBER RANA MAGAR Surkhet 63.43 45
46 1040 Male MANOJ KUMAR MAHATO Dha nusa 63.42 46
47 1024 Female GRISHMA WAGLE Chitawan 63.23 47
48 1072 Male SHYAM DEVYADAV Dhanusa 62.78 48
49 1050 Female PRASANNATA LAMICHHANE Makwanpur 61.s0 49
50 1006 Female ANITA SUBEDI Chitawan 61.04 50
51 1009 Male BHARAT HAMAL Bajura 60.81 51
52 1065 Male SAKAR ARYAL Makwanpur 60.68 52
53 1049 Female PRAMILA CHAUDHARY Sira ha 60.66 53
54 1023 Male GANESH NEUPANE Sya ngia 59.68 54
55 1053 Male PREM KUMAR MAHATO M a hotta ri 59.58 55
56 LO74 Male SUBAS BISHWAKARMA Makwanpur 58.34 56
57 L046 Male NISCHAL REGMI Achham 57.75 57
5B LO52 Female PRATIKSHYA POUDEL Nawalparasi East 57.33 58
59 1066 Female SAMIKSHYA SAPKOTA Rupandehi 56.62 59
60 1007 Male ANJAN GURUNG Gorkha 48.01 60
61- LO67 Female SANDHYA KUMARI SHIWAKOTI Sarlahi 46.95 61,

62 LOTB Male TOPENDRA GIRI Dang 43.42 62
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